 REFERENCE QTY. REMARKS Project
    Location
    Architect
    Engineer
    Contractor
    Submitted by  Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Broan-NuTone Canada; Mississauga, Ontario   www.broan.ca   877-896-1119

46 10
34152
(36000)
756
(357)
729
(344)
1177
(555)
1102
(520)
23 41
1/3
10” x 8”
(254 x 203)
21B15M 67 15
51228
(54000)
1035
(488)
971
(458)
1301
(614)
1207
(570)
24 43
21B18M* 77 18
61473
(64800)
27 49
21B20M* 86 20
68304
(72000)
33 59
21B25M* 107 25
85379
(90000)
37 67
21B27MS* 116 27
92210
(97200)
1216
(574)